
MATCH 233 —— CONVENTIONAL 3-POSITION - ANY SIGHTS P RONE MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Yards, Prone, Any Sights

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $15594Match Winner HILBISH, MEGAN E
EMPORIA, KS   -  USA  

MA 400  -  37

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $12573Match 2nd CLARK, RICHARD B
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

MA 400  -  36

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $10595Match 3rd LAMBERTZ, PAULA  
STREAMWOOD, IL   -  USA  

EX 400  -  36

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 594 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E 400  -  37 NRA Check $8MA

2nd 573 -  CLARK, RICHARD B 400  -  36 NRA Check $7MA

3rd 679 -  GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE 400  -  36 NRA Check $6MA

4th 593 -  MARTZ, DANIEL L 400  -  36 NRA check $5MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 595 -  LAMBERTZ, PAULA  400  -  36 NRA Check $8EX

2nd 578 -  PARRELL, WAYNE  400  -  35 NRA Check $7EX

3rd 579 -  LINKOWSKY, FRANK A 400  -  32 NRA Check $6EX

4th 598 -  GRAF, JOSEPH R 400  -  32 NRA check $5EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 541 -  DENSON, DAVID W 400  -  30 NRA Check $8SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 537 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R 400  -  28 NRA Check $8MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 592018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 59 - Total Entries

  MASTER 23 - Entries

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E400  -  371. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B400  -  362. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE400  -  363. MA

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L400  -  364. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  400  -  355. MA

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F400  -  346. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  400  -  347. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E400  -  348. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B400  -  269. MA

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  399  -  3110. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  399  -  2911. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M399  -  2712. MA

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M399  -  2313. MA

689 - DROWN, GREGORY398  -  2714. MA

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  397  -  2415. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B397  -  1516. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C396  -  1817. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE395  -  2018. MA

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R394  -  1819. MA

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E394  -  1420. MA

560 - FOX, COLLIN S391  -  2021. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C390  -  1922. MA

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  390  -  1423. MA

  EXPERT 20 - Entries

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  400  -  361. EX

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  400  -  352. EX

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A400  -  323. EX

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R400  -  324. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J400  -  285. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C400  -  236. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  399  -  327. EX

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  399  -  268. EX

  EXPERT 20 - Entries

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L399  -  269. EX

685 - YU, JOYCE399  -  1910. EX

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  398  -  2611. EX

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  398  -  2512. EX

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  397  -  3213. EX

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  397  -  2614. EX

543 - HALL-THURNHEER, JOHN L397  -  2515. EX

614 - WARD, AARON  396  -  2416. EX

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  396  -  1817. EX

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M396  -  1718. EX

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  395  -  2719. EX

615 - SEPUTA, VITALIS J389  -  1620. EX

  SHARPSHOOTER 8 - Entries

541 - DENSON, DAVID W400  -  301. SS

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  399  -  222. SS

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  399  -  213. SS

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  398  -  294. SS

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K398  -  255. SS

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  395  -  206. SS

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  394  -  227. SS

588 - YOUNG, AARON  383  -  208. SS

  MARKSMAN 8 - Entries

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R400  -  281. MK

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY392  -  142. MK

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  391  -  163. MK

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  390  -  164. MK

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  387  -  85. MK

680 - TROYER, MEGAN382  -  146. MK

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  375  -  127. MK

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  3318. MK

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 233 —— CONVENTIONAL 3-POSITION - ANY SIGHTS P RONE MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Yards, Prone, Any Sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking 59 - Total Entries

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E400 - 371. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B400 - 362. MA

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  400 - 363. EX

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE400 - 364. MA

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L400 - 365. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  400 - 356. MA

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  400 - 357. EX

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F400 - 348. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  400 - 349. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E400 - 3410. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A400 - 3211. EX

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R400 - 3212. EX

541 - DENSON, DAVID W400 - 3013. SS

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R400 - 2814. MK

540 - SCHER, TY J400 - 2815. EX

533 - BROWN, MALORI B400 - 2616. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C400 - 2317. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  399 - 3218. EX

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  399 - 3119. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  399 - 2920. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M399 - 2721. MA

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  399 - 2622. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L399 - 2623. EX

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M399 - 2324. MA

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  399 - 2225. SS

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  399 - 2126. SS

685 - YU, JOYCE399 - 1927. EX

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  398 - 2928. SS

689 - DROWN, GREGORY398 - 2729. MA

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  398 - 2630. EX

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  398 - 2531. EX

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K398 - 2532. SS

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  397 - 3233. EX

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  397 - 2634. EX

543 - HALL-THURNHEER, JOHN L397 - 2535. EX

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  397 - 2436. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B397 - 1537. MA

614 - WARD, AARON  396 - 2438. EX

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  396 - 1839. EX

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C396 - 1840. MA

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M396 - 1741. EX

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  395 - 2742. EX

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE395 - 2043. MA

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  395 - 2044. SS

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  394 - 2245. SS

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R394 - 1846. MA

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E394 - 1447. MA

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY392 - 1448. MK

560 - FOX, COLLIN S391 - 2049. MA

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  391 - 1650. MK

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C390 - 1951. MA

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  390 - 1652. MK

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  390 - 1453. MA

615 - SEPUTA, VITALIS J389 - 1654. EX

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  387 - 855. MK

588 - YOUNG, AARON  383 - 2056. SS

680 - TROYER, MEGAN382 - 1457. MK

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  375 - 1258. MK

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  33159. MK

2


